
決勝 9月23日 15:30

長野県中学記録(CR)            3:56.2  和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/09/18  
大会記録(GR)                  4:24.92 松尾 悠登                    下諏訪社         2017        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 野島 将夫(1)   4:34.45  1 武本 直樹(1)   5:09.82 
ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾏｻｵ 三郷 ﾀｹﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ 菅野

 2 矢澤 颯介(1)   4:35.65  2 北村 楓(1)   5:13.41 
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ｿｳｽｹ 赤穂 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｶｴﾃﾞ 鉢盛

 3 冨永 陽介(1)   4:43.57  3 宮嵜 佑真(1)   5:14.99 
ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾖｳｽｹ 山辺 ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾏ 諏訪

 4 坂井 斗己彌(1)   4:44.17  4 秋山 大晴(1)   5:18.39 
ｻｶｲ ﾄｷﾔ 駒ヶ根東 ｱｷﾔﾏ ﾀｲｾｲ 梓川

 5 矢花 海空(1)   4:45.89  5 藤本 透也(1)   5:18.96 
ﾔﾊﾞﾅ ﾐｿﾗ 堀金 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ 緑ヶ丘

 6 飯澤 星(1)   4:46.79  6 保科 優太(1)   5:19.34 
ｲｲｻﾞﾜ ｼｮｳ 諏訪南 ﾎｼﾅ ﾕｳﾀ 宮田

 7 滝澤 秀斗(1)   4:47.70  7 降旗 勇治(1)   5:24.59 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ 赤穂 ﾌﾘﾊﾀ ﾕｳｼﾞ 下諏訪

 8 山田 瑛己(1)   4:53.28  8 髙嶋 啓矢(1)   5:26.53 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｴｲｷ 豊科南 ﾀｶｼﾏ ｹｲﾔ 伊那

 9 宮嶋 丈瑠(1)   4:54.00  9 村上 蒼一郎(1)   5:26.59 
ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾀｹﾙ 小谷 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 清陵附属

10 向山 陽貴(1)   4:56.63 10 小田 晶太(1)   5:29.18 
ﾑｶｲﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ 伊那東部 ｵﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 山辺

11 神保 帆希(1)   4:56.87 11 藤崎 陽士(1)   5:31.45 
ｼﾞﾝﾎﾞｳ ﾎﾏﾚ 豊科南 ﾌｼﾞｻｷ ﾖｳｼﾞ 小谷

12 大村 春樹(1)   4:58.52 12 森村 翔太(1)   5:33.42 
ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ 塩尻 ﾓﾘﾑﾗ ｼｮｳﾀ 菅野

13 小川 陽士(1)   4:59.89 13 前村 陽太郎(1)   5:34.57 
ｵｶﾞﾜ ｱｷﾄ 豊科北 ﾏｴﾑﾗ ﾖｳﾀﾛｳ 塩尻広陵

14 上村 和音(1)   5:00.09 14 篠原 淳也(1)   5:35.89 
ｶﾐﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞﾄ 駒ヶ根東 ｼﾉﾊﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝﾔ 女鳥羽

15 栗原 賢(1)   5:00.67 15 栁澤 翼(1)   5:38.28 
ｸﾘﾊﾗ ｹﾝ 清陵附属 ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 茅野北部

16 小林 泰雅(1)   5:00.74 16 竹村 脩(1)   5:42.87 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｲｶﾞ 箕輪 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｼｭｳ 永明

17 宮内 響(1)   5:14.39 17 小林 竜也(1)   5:43.39 
ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 開成 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀﾂﾔ 下諏訪

18 荻原 悠大(1)   5:15.18 18 荒井 海音(1)   5:45.40 
ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 箕輪 ｱﾗｲ ｶｲﾄ 信大附属松本

19 佐藤 岳利(1)   5:16.05 19 長崎 銀太(1)   5:45.80 
ｻﾄｳ ｶﾞｸﾄ 開成 ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｷﾞﾝﾀ 豊科北

20 小平 光貴(1)   5:27.57 20 大平 隼汰(1)   5:57.55 
ｺﾀﾞｲﾗ ｺｳｷ 永明 ｵｵﾀﾞｲﾗ ﾊﾔﾀ 緑ヶ丘

21 白鳥 蒼大(1)   5:31.07   吉川 星来(1)      
ｼﾛﾄﾘ ｿｳﾀ 辰野 ﾖｼｶﾜ ｾﾗ 飯田高陵

22 竹内 駿太(1)   5:57.46   櫻井 翼(1)      
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｼｭﾝﾀ 伊那東部 ｻｸﾗｲ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 松島

スプリットタイム スプリットタイム
   400m   1:12.13  6734 野島 将夫(1)    400m   1:14.78  7371 秋山 大晴(1)
   800m   2:26.72   〃     〃    800m   2:39.01   〃     〃 
  1100m   3:23.69   〃     〃   1100m   3:48.26  7730 宮嵜 佑真(1)
  1200m   3:42.12   〃     〃   1200m   4:08.72  7215 武本 直樹(1)
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5  6400 8  7213

11  6846 11  7943

7  8116 18  7155

17  8238 3  7675

8  6665 14  8095

6  6686 2  8936

13  7765 4  8190

10  8703 20  7730

18  8273 19  7371

所属名 記録／備考
21  6734 16  7215

3  8234 21  7443
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[ 3組]

 1 熊谷 好晴(1)   5:20.62 
ｸﾏｶﾞｲ ｺｳﾊ 天龍

 2 小林 良輔(1)   5:29.07 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳｽｹ 原

 3 飯島 康成(1)   5:29.29 
ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｺｳｾｲ 春富

 4 赤羽 多一郎(1)   5:29.32 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ﾀｲﾁﾛｳ 女鳥羽

 5 武居 将大(1)   5:41.87 
ﾀｹｲ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 塩尻広陵

 6 長井 大輝(1)   5:42.24 
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾀｲｷ 旭町

 7 上嶋 琉稀(1)   5:47.08 
ｶﾐｼﾞﾏ ﾘｭｳｷ 梓川

 8 新井 海吏(1)   5:47.62 
ｱﾗｲ ｶｲﾘ 宮田

 9 柳澤 旭飛(1)   6:04.66 
ﾔﾅｷﾞｻﾜ ｱｻﾋ 富士見

10 林 祐太朗(1)   6:05.91 
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 高森

11 北條 仁陽(1)   6:10.88 
ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾋﾛﾊﾙ 信大附属松本

12 横澤 奏生(1)   6:12.76 
ﾖｺｻﾜ ｶﾅｳ 中川

13 篠田 夏輝(1)   6:20.71 
ｼﾉﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｷ 飯田高陵

14 堀江 逞真(1)   6:23.99 
ﾎﾘｴ ﾀｸﾏ 穂高東

15 望月 拓生(1)   6:27.57 
ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ﾀｸﾐ 穂高東

16 古村 悠真(1)   6:30.45 
ｺﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ 諏訪西

17 梓澤 岳大(1)   6:30.58 
ｱｽﾞｻﾜ ﾀｹﾋﾛ 富士見

18 小泉 勇人(1)   6:39.20 
ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾊﾔﾄ 諏訪西

19 吉原 宗志郞(1)   6:40.37 
ﾖｼﾊﾗ ｿｳｼﾛｳ 春富

  横川 和輝(1)      
ﾖｺｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｷ 白馬

  伊藤 玲央那(1)      
ｲﾄｳ ﾚｵﾅ 白馬

スプリットタイム
   400m   1:21.41  7373 上嶋 琉稀(1)
   800m   2:53.07  7297 赤羽 多一郎(1)
  1100m   3:58.20   〃     〃 
  1200m   4:19.01   〃     〃 
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3  6572

15  8392
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   1 野島 将夫(1) 三郷     4:34.45   1   1
   2 矢澤 颯介(1) 赤穂     4:35.65   1   2
   3 冨永 陽介(1) 山辺     4:43.57   1   3
   4 坂井 斗己彌(1) 駒ヶ根東     4:44.17   1   4
   5 矢花 海空(1) 堀金     4:45.89   1   5
   6 飯澤 星(1) 諏訪南     4:46.79   1   6
   7 滝澤 秀斗(1) 赤穂     4:47.70   1   7
   8 山田 瑛己(1) 豊科南     4:53.28   1   8
   9 宮嶋 丈瑠(1) 小谷     4:54.00   1   9
  10 向山 陽貴(1) 伊那東部     4:56.63   1  10
  11 神保 帆希(1) 豊科南     4:56.87   1  11
  12 大村 春樹(1) 塩尻     4:58.52   1  12
  13 小川 陽士(1) 豊科北     4:59.89   1  13
  14 上村 和音(1) 駒ヶ根東     5:00.09   1  14
  15 栗原 賢(1) 清陵附属     5:00.67   1  15
  16 小林 泰雅(1) 箕輪     5:00.74   1  16
  17 武本 直樹(1) 菅野     5:09.82   2   1
  18 北村 楓(1) 鉢盛     5:13.41   2   2
  19 宮内 響(1) 開成     5:14.39   1  17
  20 宮嵜 佑真(1) 諏訪     5:14.99   2   3
  21 荻原 悠大(1) 箕輪     5:15.18   1  18
  22 佐藤 岳利(1) 開成     5:16.05   1  19
  23 秋山 大晴(1) 梓川     5:18.39   2   4
  24 藤本 透也(1) 緑ヶ丘     5:18.96   2   5
  25 保科 優太(1) 宮田     5:19.34   2   6
  26 熊谷 好晴(1) 天龍     5:20.62   3   1
  27 降旗 勇治(1) 下諏訪     5:24.59   2   7
  28 髙嶋 啓矢(1) 伊那     5:26.53   2   8
  29 村上 蒼一郎(1) 清陵附属     5:26.59   2   9
  30 小平 光貴(1) 永明     5:27.57   1  20
  31 小林 良輔(1) 原     5:29.07   3   2
  32 小田 晶太(1) 山辺     5:29.18   2  10
  33 飯島 康成(1) 春富     5:29.29   3   3
  34 赤羽 多一郎(1) 女鳥羽     5:29.32   3   4
  35 白鳥 蒼大(1) 辰野     5:31.07   1  21
  36 藤崎 陽士(1) 小谷     5:31.45   2  11
  37 森村 翔太(1) 菅野     5:33.42   2  12
  38 前村 陽太郎(1) 塩尻広陵     5:34.57   2  13
  39 篠原 淳也(1) 女鳥羽     5:35.89   2  14
  40 栁澤 翼(1) 茅野北部     5:38.28   2  15
  41 武居 将大(1) 塩尻広陵     5:41.87   3   5
  42 長井 大輝(1) 旭町     5:42.24   3   6
  43 竹村 脩(1) 永明     5:42.87   2  16
  44 小林 竜也(1) 下諏訪     5:43.39   2  17
  45 荒井 海音(1) 信大附属松本     5:45.40   2  18
  46 長崎 銀太(1) 豊科北     5:45.80   2  19
  47 上嶋 琉稀(1) 梓川     5:47.08   3   7
  48 新井 海吏(1) 宮田     5:47.62   3   8
  49 竹内 駿太(1) 伊那東部     5:57.46   1  22
  50 大平 隼汰(1) 緑ヶ丘     5:57.55   2  20
  51 柳澤 旭飛(1) 富士見     6:04.66   3   9
  52 林 祐太朗(1) 高森     6:05.91   3  10
  53 北條 仁陽(1) 信大附属松本     6:10.88   3  11
  54 横澤 奏生(1) 中川     6:12.76   3  12
  55 篠田 夏輝(1) 飯田高陵     6:20.71   3  13
  56 堀江 逞真(1) 穂高東     6:23.99   3  14
  57 望月 拓生(1) 穂高東     6:27.57   3  15
  58 古村 悠真(1) 諏訪西     6:30.45   3  16
  59 梓澤 岳大(1) 富士見     6:30.58   3  17
  60 小泉 勇人(1) 諏訪西     6:39.20   3  18
  61 吉原 宗志郞(1) 春富     6:40.37   3  19
    吉川 星来(1) 飯田高陵 DNS   2    
    櫻井 翼(1) 松島 DNS   2    
    横川 和輝(1) 白馬 DNS   3    
    伊藤 玲央那(1) 白馬 DNS   3    
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 7089
 6835
 6829

 7455
 8323
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 6571
 6572
 7747
 7919
 7754
 8168

 7685
 7477
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 7373
 8192
 8118
 8932
 7931
 8392

 7972
 6845
 7213
 6471
 7282
 7836
 6495
 7063
 7801

 8510
 7675
 8095
 7943
 7796
 8693
 7155
 8166
 7297

 7215
 7443
 7131
 7730
 8019
 7110
 7371
 8936
 8190

 6665
 6846
 8116
 6663
 6400
 6651
 8271
 7941
 8030

組 順位
 6734
 8234
 8703
 8273
 6686
 7765
 8238

男子1年

1500m
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順位 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録 備考


